Our Ref. No.:

tton number

es Pte Ltd

FR-AS.CLM-03 REV 3

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

Without Prejudice
Save As to Costs

Your Relerence : TAX/09/19/2090
Our Reference : VCo130'18

lM/e, SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD do hereby acknowledge the sum ol Singapore Dollars:
SEVENTEEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND FIFTEEN ONLY (S$17.115.00)
being full discharge and satisfaction of all claims against QBE lnsurance (Singapore)
Pte Ltd and their lnsured, 'MONZONE AIR-CONDITIONING PTE LTD', over damage
to my/our vehicle SHC 4173Y from an accident involving YP 8159T avalong BUKIT
BATOK WEST AVE 5, which occurred on 19 SEPT 2019 at about 16:55hours.